
 

AT STILLNESS INFANTS THIS TERM 

 

 Print this off and stick it on your fridge!! 

 

Last day of Term- Wednesday 20th December 3:15pm  

Back to School- Monday 8th January 2024 

Values: 

November: Responsibility 
December: Community 

Year group/ 
Class 

Date Event 

Whole School Friday 17th November 2023 Launch of Raffle on FOSI PTA website 

Year 2  Thursday 30th November Year 2 Dress Up Day – Dance Workshop 

Whole School Friday 1st December Come dressed in Christmassy Clothes/ Tombola drop off. 

Whole School Saturday 2nd December Xmas Tree Collection 9 – 11am  

Year 2  Tuesday 5th December  Horniman Trip 

Reception Wednesday 6th December Albany Theatre  

Whole School Friday 8th December 2023 Winter Fest 3:15 – 6pm  

Rainbows & 
Reception  

Friday 8th December 2023 FOSI Disco 3:25pm – 4:10pm 

Year 1 & 2 Friday 8th December 2023 FOSI Disco 4:25 – 5:10pm 

Whole School Monday 11th December 2023 Raffle Draw  

Whole School Monday 11th – Friday 15th Dec Santa Grotto – See Fosi PTA website 

Reception Tuesday 12th December 9am Christmas Concert 

Whole School Wednesday 13th December 
Christmas Lunch Day-  Xmas Jumper Day - Save The 
Children Donations via ParentPay 

Year 1 
Wednesday 13th December- 
times 9am 

Christmas Concert 

Year 2 Thursday 14th December 9am Christmas Concert 

Nursery Friday 15th December 9am Christmas Concert 

Rocksteady Friday 15th December 1:15pm End of term Rocksteady Concerts 

Year 1 
Tuesday 19th December 9:30 
Leave 

Jack and The Beanstalk Panto- Catford Broadway 

Year 2 
Tuesday 19th December 1:30 
Leave (5:15pm pick up) 

Jack and The Beanstalk Panto- Catford Broadway 


